
轡息灘酪6E I慾

OKAVAMA
Rotlnd.5

2025 Augttsi 3‐ ■0

/ユ :30

J●pen 2025

Qualifying l Group B
OFFICIAL CLASSIFICATION

WEAttHER:Cloudy   ttRACK:Dry

OX4VA劇 臓
′僣rerrat′ 0「7ar Cル●

“

″

SttART:9:20:00

FINISH:9:56:39
OKAYAMA Internatlona!Circuit 3.703km2025.08.09

Pos No. c.P. Name NAT Dealership Besttime Gap Km/h Lap TIN4EofDAY

1   139

20 193
3   116

4   101

5 ■ 123

6   196

7   108

8   118

9   155

10   201

11 ◆ 102

12   222

She‖ AM   l  ALEX FOX

She‖ AM   2   LIANG CHEN YU

She‖ AM   3  HIROYASU SAHARA

She‖ AM   4  YASUHITO FUKUI

ShellAM   5  YOSHIFUMIKOMATSU

She‖ AM   6  TAKESH1 5HOGAKI

ShellAM  7  10hn Leo

She‖ AヽЛ   8   SATORU KAK0

She‖ AM   9   TAKASHIKURAKAWA

488     1   MICHITO HIROTA

She‖ AM   lo  AЛ ASAHARU KATSUA4ATA

488     2  YOSUKE YAAllAKI

FRA YANASE Florano Moto‖

CHN RossoScude‖ a

jPN  CORNES NAGOYA

JPN CORNESSHIBA

JPN Nたole Compeizione

JPN  CORNESSHIBA

JPN  CORNESSHIBA

,PN M Auto kalia

」PN Gran Testa Nagano

JPN Gran Testa Nagano

JPN Nにo e Compeizione

JPN  Gran Testa Nagano

Rl131 850

Rl132 Z177

Rl132.926

Rl133 349

Rl133 964

Rl134 06η

ὴ 34946

1'34953

1135598

NRl138 162

1140062

1142.428

145137

0627    n44153

0449    143456

0,423    142.806

0615    141871

0.097    141725

0885    140404

0,007    140.394

0645    139,446

2564    135804

1.900    133225

2366    130148

9/9  09:57:44

9/9  09:57:49

9/10  09:56:29

9/9  09:56:51

4/4  09:27118

9/9  09:56:43

7/9  09153136

7/9  09:53:28

9/9  09:57:12

9/9  09:57:12

2/4  09:23:47

7/9  09:54:03

0627

1.076

1499

2114

2.211

3096

3103

3748

6312

8.212

10578

‐‐‐‐‐‐‐ Not Qualified((She‖ AM:120%)1150.220ノ (488:120%)1157.795)‐ ‐‐‐‐“

Red Flag 1 9128～ 9:46

R:Course Record (Traditional course record:ShellAM l:34.896)

NR:New Record

●CarNo.102 Masaharu Katsumata(10:18)repHmand(SpR 25.1.『 Vehicle causing red ttag』 )

■CarNo.123 Yoshifumi Komatu(10:25)repHmand(SpR 25.1,『 Vehicle causing red‖ ag』 )

●Car No.193 LIANG CHEN YU(10:28)demoted lo p:aces from the starting grid

(FIA International Sporting Code′ Appendix H′ Article 2.55『 Fallure to pt in after red nag』 )

ENTRY:12   START:12

Chief Steward

為みあ
Chief Time Keeper
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